## Hennepin County, Minnesota

## Legislation Details

**File #**: 24-0007 **Version**: 1

**Type:** Resolution **Status:** Approved

File created: 12/28/2023 In control: Board of Hennepin County Commissioners

**On agenda:** 1/2/2024 **Final action:** 1/2/2024

Title: 2024 Hennepin County Board of Commissioners Organizational Structure

**Sponsors:** 

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION

| Date     | Ver. | Action By                                 | Action | Result |
|----------|------|-------------------------------------------|--------|--------|
| 1/2/2024 | 1    | Board of Hennepin County<br>Commissioners | adopt  | Pass   |